
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
April, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP

Albany 3,148 0 0 2,174 0 877 0 0 0

Allegany 439 0 0 0 182 140 0 0 0

Broome 2,457 0 0 109 0 577 1,727 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,018 0 0 0 351 461 0 0 0

Cayuga 1,312 0 0 0 0 566 630 0 0

Chautauqua 1,491 0 0 0 290 1,103 0 0 0

Chemung 711 0 0 0 0 305 386 0 0

Chenango 684 0 0 15 0 284 375 0 0

Clinton 1,218 0 0 0 0 771 409 0 0

Columbia 930 0 0 519 0 399 0 0 0

Cortland 749 0 0 0 0 489 229 0 0

Delaware 552 0 0 87 0 307 158 0 0

Dutchess 4,019 0 0 174 0 1,994 0 0 0

Erie 9,920 0 0 0 1,851 2,555 0 0 0

Essex 619 0 0 10 0 366 229 0 0

Franklin 617 0 0 0 0 288 329 0 0

Fulton 957 0 0 226 0 700 29 0 0

Genesee 758 0 0 0 0 662 0 0 0

Greene 652 0 0 351 0 301 0 0 0

Hamilton 91 0 0 0 0 64 27 0 0

Herkimer 1,402 0 0 27 0 964 394 0 0

Jefferson 1,428 0 0 0 0 43 1,198 0 0

Lewis 652 0 0 0 0 92 560 0 0

Livingston 731 0 0 0 0 105 592 0 0

Madison 989 0 0 6 0 377 558 0 0

Monroe 9,540 0 0 0 0 1,107 7,977 0 0

Montgomery 926 0 0 389 0 506 31 0 0

Nassau 25,031 1,278 6,638 0 0 4,953 0 3,595 2,314

Niagara 2,690 0 0 0 0 2,440 0 0 0

Oneida 3,736 0 0 17 0 2,062 1,425 0 0

Onondaga 6,424 0 0 0 0 2,841 2,281 0 0

Ontario 1,690 0 0 0 0 152 1,473 0 0

Orange 6,102 1,529 0 92 0 2,402 0 0 0

Orleans 651 0 0 0 93 336 222 0 0

Oswego 2,149 0 0 0 0 1,058 472 0 0

Otsego 1,031 0 0 202 0 432 397 0 0

Putnam 1,807 0 598 0 0 1,209 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,933 0 0 1,394 0 491 0 0 0

Rockland 7,821 512 0 0 0 5,355 0 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,498 0 0 0 0 409 1,040 0 0

Saratoga 3,003 0 0 1,871 0 1,132 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,428 0 0 1,230 0 1,198 0 0 0

Schoharie 423 0 0 338 0 85 0 0 0

Schuyler 240 0 0 0 0 93 147 0 0

Seneca 464 0 0 0 0 33 431 0 0

Steuben 1,198 0 0 0 0 398 800 0 0

Suffolk 33,853 3,062 5,435 0 0 7,750 0 6,648 2,316

Sullivan 1,130 0 0 0 0 330 0 0 0

Tioga 597 0 0 41 0 219 322 0 0

Tompkins 1,181 0 0 0 0 460 457 0 0

Ulster 2,692 0 0 256 0 1,280 0 0 0

Warren 1,162 0 0 359 0 790 0 0 0

Washington 1,291 0 0 414 0 877 0 0 0

Wayne 1,988 0 0 0 0 358 1,630 0 0

Westchester 12,722 1,003 2,481 0 0 2,565 0 0 834

Wyoming 676 0 0 0 265 411 0 0 0

Yates 430 0 0 0 0 19 411 0 0

Bronx 14,057 1,650 1,664 0 0 2,076 0 4,345 641

Kings 37,057 552 12,822 0 0 5,271 0 5,535 1,372

New York 7,951 421 1,553 0 0 1,369 0 2,193 626

Queens 39,275 935 10,318 0 0 7,162 0 7,358 3,111

Richmond 5,706 36 2,687 0 0 1,479 0 390 423

Total 280,097 10,978 44,196 10,301 3,032 75,898 27,346 30,064 11,637

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
April, 2015

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,148 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 67

Allegany 439 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 0

Broome 2,457 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,018 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 0

Cayuga 1,312 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0

Chautauqua 1,491 0 0 0 0 0 10 88 0

Chemung 711 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

Chenango 684 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0

Clinton 1,218 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Columbia 930 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 749 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

Delaware 552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,019 1,459 0 0 0 0 0 0 392

Erie 9,920 0 2,644 0 0 0 0 2,851 19

Essex 619 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Franklin 617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 957 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 758 0 0 0 82 0 14 0 0

Greene 652 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,402 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Jefferson 1,428 0 0 0 0 0 187 0 0

Lewis 652 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 731 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0

Madison 989 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0

Monroe 9,540 0 0 0 362 0 94 0 0

Montgomery 926 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 25,031 0 0 0 0 0 6,253 0 0

Niagara 2,690 0 207 0 0 0 43 0 0

Oneida 3,736 0 0 0 0 0 232 0 0

Onondaga 6,424 0 0 0 0 669 633 0 0

Ontario 1,690 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,102 1,526 0 0 0 0 279 0 274

Orleans 651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,149 0 0 0 0 420 199 0 0

Otsego 1,031 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,807 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,933 0 0 0 3 0 19 0 26

Rockland 7,821 1,191 0 0 0 0 451 0 312

St. Lawrence 1,498 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0

Saratoga 3,003 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 423 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 464 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,853 0 0 0 0 0 8,642 0 0

Sullivan 1,130 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 597 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Tompkins 1,181 0 0 0 0 264 0 0 0

Ulster 2,692 858 0 0 0 0 65 0 233

Warren 1,162 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Washington 1,291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,988 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,722 5,370 0 0 0 0 469 0 0

Wyoming 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 14,057 0 0 2,989 0 0 398 0 294

Kings 37,057 0 0 3,169 0 0 7,861 0 475

New York 7,951 0 0 909 0 0 721 0 159

Queens 39,275 0 0 5,393 0 0 4,186 0 812

Richmond 5,706 0 0 0 0 0 691 0 0

Total 280,097 11,204 2,851 12,460 546 1,384 31,875 3,262 3,063

County Total HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


